General information about company

Scrip code | 531898

SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY

Name of the company SHAR

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listin
Date

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 31-12-2017
g ‘

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. | Particular | Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding

No. Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of No. Of as al% Off of securities (1X)
0. total no. o
Category | s, Of ;\llj(l)l.yopf)aid E:irg-y shares | 10100 | shares
Category | of sharéholders up equity up underlying (VI = (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 il D) shares held | equity | DPoS1OY | (1Vyr(v)+ | 2 PeC Total as
v shares V1) P (Vi) 1957) kVIII) ol ) ol a % of
h\e/ld As a % of Xass & egg;s Total (A+B+C)
M (A+B+C2) '
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
Group
(B) Public 9231 | 114099000| | | 114099000 | 100 | 114099000| | 114099000 | 100
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 9232 114100000| | 114100000 | 100 114100000| | 114100000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , glﬁgebser of
asa% Number of
wor Moo | Samngtut | Lodeqn | Bt
' No. of - conversion of shares (XI1)
Category Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category | of gnderlyéng Underlying Outstan_dbllng securities (as a xum ﬁqrdltyshares
utstanding - convertible eld in
M shareholder convertible Outstanding securities percentage of Asa Asa dematerialized
an securities }/;/(z?)rrants and No. Of g;luittg(lj)s(r;?lr)e_ % of % of form (X1V)
(X) Warrants (Vl?l) +X) As_a No. | total No. | total
Xi) (a (@) | Shares | (a) | Shares
% of held held
e e
A+B+C2
( ) (b) (b)
Promoter
A) & 0 1000
Promoter
Group
®) Public 100 | | 114036230
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 114037230




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly 2:1(;' re?sf Total nos. gz;arl erslo. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid aid- : shares held . .
S Nam% o¥the shareholders | up gqﬂity ﬂp underlying (Vi) = (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota(!
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares held | equity gepo_snory (IV)+(v)+ | 3P asa%
eceipts SCRR, of
(v) shares (V1)
held | (VD 1957) (VIII) | Cjass eg: Total
V) As a % of X Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) | indian
Individuals/Hindu
(@) undivided Family 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
Sub-Total
a0 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
Group (A)=
(M@)+A)
2
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@()) ig?&?ﬂg'gg:ﬁm o | 8454 21781916 21781916 | 19.09 21781916 21781916 | 19.09
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 353 27787398 27787398 | 24.35 27787398 27787398 | 24.35
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 424 64529686 64529686 | 56.56 64529686 64529686 | 56.56
?g;é;mal 9231 114099000 114099000 | 100 114099000 114099000 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 9231 114099000 114099000 | 100 114099000 114099000 | 100
(B)(2+(B)
)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 9232 114100000 114100000 | 100 114100000 114100000 | 100
(A+B+C2)
IAoiaé +C) 9232 114100000 114100000 | 100 114100000 114100000 | 100




Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Egg‘(ggrigf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered equity shares
Sr Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (X11) hgld I);

' Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total

a VIN+(X) Asa % | Shares | Shares
(@) (@)
of (A+B+C2) held held
| (b)

A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | ndian
@ | 0 | | | 1000
Sub-Total (A)

0 1000
(1)
) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 0 1000
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
B | Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(@(iy) | | | 19.00 | | | 21744146
(@(ii) | | | 24.35 | | | 27762308
© | | | s6.56 | | | 64520686
(33“)b'T°‘a' (®) 100 114036230
Total Public
Shareholding

100 114036230
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B))+(B)(3)
Cc Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 114037230
Total 100 114037230

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 1 |

Name of the .

Shareholders () KUMAR RAICHAND MADAN Click here to go back
PAN (11) | AAHPMO0952C | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1000 1000

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1000 1000
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0 0
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X | 1000 | 1000

Class eg:y | |

Total | 1000 | 1000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a) | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a) | |




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

1000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIPUL RAVILAL GANDHI

Click here to go back

PAN (11)

AALPG0978N

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1145495

1145495

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1145495

1145495

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

| 1145495

| 1145495

Class eg:y

Total

| 1145495

| 1145495

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1

1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1145495

1145495




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

N

+ |

5

| 6

7

Category

NRI -
Repat

NRI — Non-
Repat

Trusts

HUF

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

shareholding

More than 1 percentage of

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SUMPOORNA

PORTFOLIO LIMITED

PAN (11)

AAOCS8998N

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

32

12

171

76

132

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

468171

116435

200

1627657

11611471

10057816

50705752

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

468171

116435

200

1627657

11611471

10057816

50705752

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.41

0.1

1.43

10.18

8.81

44.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 468171 | 116435

| 200 |

1627657 |

11611471

10057816

50705752

Class eg:y

Total

| 468171 | 116435

| 200 |

1627657 |

11611471

10057816

50705752

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.41

0.1

0

1.43

10.18

8.81

44.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.41

0.1

1.43

10.18

8.81

44.44

Number of Locked in shares (XI1I)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

468171

116435

200

1627657

11611471

10057816

50705752

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. | 8 9 10 | 1 | 12 13 14
. Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies

Category Bodies Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate

Category / More than 1 More than1 | More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1

More than 1 percentage of percentage of | percentage of | percentage of percentage of | percentage of | percentage of

percentage shareholding shareholding | shareholding shareholding shareholding | shareholding shareholding
NAZIMA MAGAN VIAGGIO YANTRA

Name of e | T et | Toanine. | IMPEX MERCANTILE | ZUBER TRADERS | NATURAL

0 PRIVATE LIMI PVT LTD PRIVATE PRIVATE TRADING PRIVATE RESOURCES
LTD. LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED

PAN (I1) AABCWO0091K AAICA0681) | AADCN1074B | AAGCM2167D | AABFZ3256E | AACCV0634L | AACCS4221Q

No. of the

Shareholders 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

U]

No. of fuIIy_

gﬁ;ﬂe‘;"hﬁf;'w 3250000 2968359 1200000 2509945 10674955 5160000 3326023

(v)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity

shares held

)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos.

f{‘,ﬁ:‘;szha'\‘jﬁ 3250000 2968359 1200000 2509945 10674955 5160000 3326023

(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding

as a % of total

no. of shares

(calculated as

per SCRR, 2.85 2.6 1.05 2.2 9.36 4.52 2.92

1957) (VIII)

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X) |

Classeg: X | 3250000 | 2068350 | 1200000 | 2500945 | 10674985 | 5160000 | 3326023 |

Classegy | | | | | | | |

Total | 3250000 | 2068350 | 1200000 | 2500945 | 10674955 | 5160000 | 3326023 |

Total as a %

of Total 2.85 2.6 1.05 2.2 9.36 4.52 2.92

Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding ,
asa %




assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.85

2.6

1.05

2.2

4.52

2.92

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3250000

2968359

1200000

2509945

10674955

5160000

3326023

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

16

17

| 18

19

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

JOEL

INFRASTRUCTURE

PRIVATE LIMITED

NAROIS
IMPEX
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ABJAYONI
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RELIGARE
SECURITIES
LTD

RELIGARE
FINVEST LTD

Click here
to go back

PAN (11)

AACCJ4610Q

AADCN1076D

AAJCA2177N

AAACF1952D

AAFCS6801H |

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

424

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2921380

2190737

1668294

1719072

5334285

64529686

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

2921380

2190737

1668294

1719072

5334285

64529686

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.56

1.92

1.46

4.68

56.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2921380

| 2190737

1668294

1719072

| 5334285

| 64520686 |

Class eg:y

Total

2921380

| 2190737

1668294

1719072

| 5334285

| 64520686 |

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.56

1.92

1.46

151

4.68

56.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.56

1.92

1.46

4.68

56.56




Number of Locked in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2921380

2190737

1668294

1719072

5334285

64529686

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







