General information about com	pany
Scrip code	531898
Name of the company	SANGUINE MEDIA LIMITED - EQUITY SHAR
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Ta	ıble I - Sun	nmary	Statement	t holding o	f specified se	ecurities				
		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (calculated or per		No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights		
	(II)	(III)	(IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0	
(B)	Public	9231	114099000			114099000	100	114099000		114099000	100	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	9232	114100000			114100000	100	114100000		114100000	100	

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified	securiti	es								
	Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (Xi) (VII)+(X) As % of (A+B+C2)						of	Shares Underlying	Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	assuming full conversion of	Lock	aber of sed in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares
(I)		capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)									
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0					1000						
(B)	Public				100					114036230						
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total				100					114037230						

	Table II - S	Statement sl	nowing sha	arehold	ling patter	n of the Pı	omoter and	Promoter	Grou	p	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V		tights held in e	each
Sr. Name	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	cholding patter	n of the l	Promoter and	Promoter Grou	ıp				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the	Public shareh	older					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8454	21781916			21781916	19.09	21781916		21781916	19.09
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	353	27787398			27787398	24.35	27787398		27787398	24.35
(e)	Any Other (specify)	424	64529686			64529686	56.56	64529686		64529686	56.56
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9231	114099000			114099000	100	114099000		114099000	100
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		9231	114099000			114099000	100	114099000		114099000	100
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the	Non Promote	r- Non Public	shareholder			<del></del>	-
Total ( A+B+C2 )		9232	114100000			114100000	100	114100000		114100000	100
Total (A+B+C)		9232	114100000			114100000	100	114100000		114100000	100

Та	ble II - Stater	nent showin	g shareholdin	g pattern of the I	Prom	oter and	l Proi	noter G	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Proi	moter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				0					1000
Sub-Total (A)				0					1000
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				0					1000
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public sha	reholde	er			·
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	18							
(a(i))				19.09					21744146
(a(ii))				24.35	Í				27762398
(e)				56.56					64529686
Sub-Total (B)				100					114036230
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				100					114036230
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Non Prom	oter- N	Ion Public	sharel	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					114037230
Total (A+B+C)				100					114037230

	Individuals/Hindu un	divided Family
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KUMAR RAICHAND MADAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHPM0952C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	1000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	1000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1000	1000
Class eg:y		
Total	1000	1000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares p	bledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	1000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Individuals -	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal	share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	_1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIPUL RAVILAL GANDHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AALPG0978N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1145495	1145495
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1145495	1145495
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1
Number of Voting Rights	s held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1145495	1145495
Class eg:y		
Total	1145495	1145495
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	1
Number of Locked in sha	ares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1145495	1145495

Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

			Any	Other (s	pecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	Trusts	HUF	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)						SUMPOORNA PORTFOLIO LIMITED	
PAN (II)						AAOCS8998N	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	32	12	1	171	76	1	132
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	468171	116435	200	1627657	11611471	10057816	50705752
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	468171	116435	200	1627657	11611471	10057816	50705752
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	0.1	0	1.43	10.18	8.81	44.44
Number of Voting	Rights held in	n each class of se	ecurities (IX)				-
Class eg: X	468171	116435	200	1627657	11611471	10057816	50705752
Class eg:y	-						1
Total	468171	116435	200	1627657	11611471	10057816	50705752
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.41	0.1	0	1.43	10.18	8.81	44.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.41	0.1	0	1.43	10.18	8.81	44.44
		1	1				

No. (a)	<u> </u>						
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	468171	116435	200	1627657	11611471	10057816	50705752
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

			Any Other	r (specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage o shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	WESTLITE INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMI	ADAMINA TRADERS PVT LTD	NAZIMA IMPEX PRIVATE LTD.	MAGAN MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	ZUBER TRADING	VIAGGIO TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	YANTRA NATURAL RESOURCE LIMITED
PAN (II)	AABCW0091K	AAICA0681J	AADCN1074B	AAGCM2167D	AABFZ3256E	AACCV0634L	AACCS422
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3250000	2968359	1200000	2509945	10674955	5160000	3326023
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3250000	2968359	1200000	2509945	10674955	5160000	3326023
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.85	2.6	1.05	2.2	9.36	4.52	2.92
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in eac	ch class of securi	ties (IX)	l			l <u> </u>
Class eg: X	3250000	2968359	1200000	2509945	10674955	5160000	3326023
Class eg:y							
Total	3250000	2968359	1200000	2509945	10674955	5160000	3326023
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.85	2.6	1.05	2.2	9.36	4.52	2.92
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a %							-

assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.85	2.6	1.05	2.2	9.36	4.52	2.92
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3250000	2968359	1200000	2509945	10674955	5160000	3326023
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

		Any Ot	ther (specify)			
Searial No.	15	16	17	18	19	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JOEL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	NAROIS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	ABJAYONI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	RELIGARE SECURITIES LTD	RELIGARE FINVEST LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACCJ4610Q	AADCN1076D	AAJCA2177N	AAACF1952D	AAFCS6801H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	424
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2921380	2190737	1668294	1719072	5334285	64529686
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2921380	2190737	1668294	1719072	5334285	64529686
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.56	1.92	1.46	1.51	4.68	56.56
	l Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	2921380	2190737	1668294	1719072	5334285	64529686
Class eg:y						
Total	2921380	2190737	1668294	1719072	5334285	64529686
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.56	1.92	1.46	1.51	4.68	56.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.56	1.92	1.46	1.51	4.68	56.56

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2921380	2190737	1668294	1719072	5334285	64529686
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			,	,	
Reason for not providing PAN						